
                 

BATCH: 2025 - 2028 UG AUTONOMOUS COURSES FEE STRUCTURE 

UG COURSE 
BA (HEP & 

HES) 

BA (JPE & 

SEP) 

B.Com & 

TT 
BBA BBA (AVI) BCA B.Sc (PCM) 

B.Sc (MEC & 

CJP) 

I YEAR 40000.00 49000.00 75000.00 95000.00 122000.00 109000.00 69000.00 72000.00 

II YEAR 50000.00 53000.00 81000.00 99000.00 128000.00 110000.00 70000.00 77000.00 

III YEAR 51000.00 57500.00 83000.00 103500.00 133000.00 115000.00 73000.00 80000.00 

NOTE FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS 

 ADDITIONAL FEE FOR FIRST YEAR – UNIFORM FEE – RS. 5,000/- 

 NON-KARNATAKA CATEGORY STUDENTS WILL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL CHARGES OF RS. 12,000/- 

 EXAM REGISTRATION FEE TO BE PAID SEMESTERWISE AS NOTIFIED BY THE COLLEGE 

BATCH: 2025 – 2027 PG AUTONOMOUS COURSES FEE STRUCTURE 

PG COURSE YEAR M.A (ECO) M.Sc (PSY) M.Sc (MATHS) M.Com MBA  MCA 

 

MANAGEMENT 

I 37500.00 82000.00 41500.00 63500.00 305000.00 125000.00 

II 41000.00 85500.00 45000.00 67000.00 255000.00 130000.00 

 

PGCET/COUN. 

I -- -- -- -- 57500.00+KEA 37500.00+KEA 

II -- -- -- -- 64500.00+KEA 45000.00+KEA 

NOTE FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS 

 ADDITIONAL FEE FOR FIRST YEAR – UNIFORM FEE – RS. 5,000/- 

 NON-KARNATAKA CATEGORY STUDENTS WILL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL CHARGES OF RS. 12,000/- 

 PGCET STUDENTS HAVE TO PAY KEA ADMISISON FEES AS NOTIFIED ALONG WITH COLLEGE FEE 

 EXAM REGISTRATION FEE TO BE PAID SEMESTERWISE AS NOTIFIED BY THE COLLEGE 

 



 

BATCH: 2025 - 2028 UG AUTONOMOUS COURSES FEE STRUCTURE 

UG COURSE 
BA (HEP & 

HES) 

BA (JPE & 

SEP) 

B.Com & 

TT 
BBA BBA (AVI) BCA 

B.Sc 

(PCM) 

B.Sc (MEC 

& CJP) 

Tuition Fee – I 10,000 16,000 31,000 43,000 59,500 51,500 27,500 29,500 

Maintenance & Library Fee – I 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 

Odd Sem Total  24,000 30,000 45,000 57,000 73,500 65,500 41,500 43,500 

Tuition Fee – II 8,000 11,500 22,000 30,000 40,500 35,500 19,500 20,500 

Maintenance & Library Fee – II 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 

Even Sem Total 16,000 19,500 30,000 38,000 48,500 43,500 27,500 28,500 

         

Grand Total 40,000 49,000 75,000 95,000 1,22,000 1,09,000 69,000 72,000 

 

NOTE FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS 

 ADDITIONAL FEE FOR FIRST YEAR – UNIFORM FEE – RS. 5,000/- 

 NON-KARNATAKA CATEGORY STUDENTS WILL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL CHARGES OF RS. 12,000/- 

 EXAM REGISTRATION FEE TO BE PAID SEMESTERWISE AS NOTIFIED BY THE COLLEGE 

 



 

BATCH: 2025 – 2027 PG AUTONOMOUS COURSES FEE STRUCTURE 

PG COURSE 
M.A 

(ECO) 

M.Sc 

(PSY) 

M.Sc 

(MATHS) 
M.Com 

MBA 

(MGT) 

MBA 

(PGCET) 

MCA 

(MGT) 

MCA 

(PGCET) 

Tuition Fee – I 8,500 36,000 11,000 24,500 75,000 -- 50,000 -- 

Tuition Fee – II -- -- -- -- 75,000 -- -- -- 

Maintenance & Library Fee – I 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 35,000 34,500 25,000 22,500 

Odd Sem Total  22,500 50,000 25,000 38,500 1,85,000 34,500 75,000 22,500 

Tuition Fee – III 7,000 24,500 8,500 17,000 95,000 -- 35,000 -- 

Maintenance & Library Fee – II 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 25,000 23,000 15,000 15,000 

Even Sem Total 15,000 32,500 16,500 25,000 1,20,000 23,000+KEA 50,000 15,000+KEA 

         

Grand Total 37,500 82,000 41,500 63,500 3,05,000 57,500+KEA 1,25,000 37,500+KEA 

 

NOTE FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS 

 ADDITIONAL FEE FOR FIRST YEAR – UNIFORM FEE – RS. 5,000/- 

 NON-KARNATAKA CATEGORY STUDENTS WILL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL CHARGES OF RS. 12,000/- 

 PGCET STUDENTS HAVE TO PAY KEA ADMISISON FEES AS NOTIFIED ALONG WITH COLLEGE FEE 

 EXAM REGISTRATION FEE TO BE PAID SEMESTERWISE AS NOTIFIED BY THE COLLEGE 

 

 

 



 


